

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH : AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No: W.P.No.16180 of 2024

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
01.	29.07.2024	<u>DR.KMR,J</u> Learned counsel for the petitioner is present. Learned Assistant Government Pleader for Mines and Geology takes notice for Respondent Nos.1 to 3 and seeks time for getting instructions. Post on 05.08.2024 in the "Motion-List". <u>DR.KMR,J</u> BMS	