

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH : AT AMARAVATI

**MAIN CASE No: W.P.Nos.16180, 16182, 16184 of 2024 + 41879 of 2022 +
7632 of 2023**

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	17.02.2025	<u>DR.KMR,J</u> Both the learned counsels are present. For filing counters, post the matters on 03.03.2025, finally. Interim order granted earlier in W.P.Nos.41879 of 2022 and 7632 of 2023 are extended till the next date of hearing. <u>DR.KMR,J</u> BMS	