

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

**MAIN CASE No: W.P.Nos.16180, 16182 & 16184 of 2024, 7632 of 2023 and
41879 of 2022**

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	28.04.2025	<u>KM, J</u> Post on 02.05.2025 at 2:15 PM. Interim order granted earlier in W.P.No.7632 of 2023 is extended till then. KM, J ANI	

--	--	--	--