

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH :: AMARAVATI

**MAIN CASE: Writ Petition Nos.16180, 16182, 16184 of 2024, 41879 of 2022
and 7632 of 2023**

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	24.07.2025	<u>KM,J</u> <u>I.A.No.1 of 2025 in W.P.No.41879 of 2022</u> This application is filed to amend the cause title in respect of the 10th and 13th respondents in the main writ petition. For the reasons stated in the accompanying affidavit, the I.A. is allowed. Registry is directed to carry out the necessary amendments in the cause title. <u>I.A.No.1 of 2025 in W.P.No.7632 of 2023</u> This application is filed to amend the cause title in respect of the 12th and 13th respondents in the main writ petition. For the reasons stated in the accompanying affidavit, the I.A. is allowed. Registry is directed to carry out the necessary amendments in the cause title. <u>I.A.No.3 of 2025 in W.P.No.7632 of 2023</u> This application is filed to amend the prayer in the main writ petition. For the reasons stated in the accompanying	Cont...

		affidavit, the I.A. is allowed. Registry is directed to carry out the necessary amendments in the prayer. <u>W.P.Nos.16180, 16182, 16184 of 2024, 41879 of 2022 and 7632 of 2023</u> List on 29.07.2025 under the caption “for pronouncement of orders”. KM, J ANI	
--	--	--	--