

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH :: AMARAVATI

**MAIN CASE: Writ Petition Nos.16180, 16182, 16184 of 2024, 41879 of 2022
and 7632 of 2023**

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	04.05.2026	<u>KM,J</u> Heard the submissions of learned counsel for the petitioner(s) and learned counsel for the respondents. For pronouncement of orders, post on 16.06.2026. <u>KM, J</u> BSK	